FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elektrowerkzeuge.

ASzx 648-1

Angle Drill up to 9/16 in
Order number:: 7 203 04 00 23 0

High-performance rod-shaped angle drill for
working in difficult-to-reach areas.

High torque motor with excellent speed stability for steady
drilling progress.

MT 1 holder for universal tool use with high concentricity for
optimum results.

Extremely compact drive head for varied applications.
Barrel-type motor housing with aluminum support.

Small width across corners.

Superb service life.

Feed force can be applied via feed screw if required.
available in 230 V only



ASzx 648-1

Angle Drill up to 9/16 in
Order number:: 7 203 04 00 23 0

Technical data

Power consumption
Power output

Full load speed

No load speed

Cable with plug

Weight according to EPTA
Capacity in steel @
Capacity in light alloy &

Cone at drill shaft

740 Watts
460 Watts
360 rpm
600 rpm
8.2 ft

7.9 Ibs
9/16 in
3/4in

MT 1

Price includes:

FEIN. Unverwiistliche

Elekirowerkreuge.

1 handle



